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Mustikkavuoren kisaradan viikkokisat (2020)

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Average Last

HC

1 Tuomas Autio 63 63 -7

2 Taavi Suutari 63 63 -5

3 Juhani Hepola 66 66 -4

4 Pyry Kilpeläinen 67 67 -3

5 Aapeli Hietakangas 86 84 71 71 70 63 69 67.3 -2.7

6 Heikki Saunanen 63 70 69 67.3 -2

7 Santtu Aatola 67 67 -1

8 Aati Vesala 66 70 71 69 -0.3

9 Juuso syrjälä 92 92 73 73 81 66 70.7 0.7

10 Oskari Saukko 69 69 1

10 Oula Kontio 75 71 67 71 1

12 Hermanni Huhtamäki 78 76 79 79 70 70 74 71.3 1.3

13 Aleksi Huhtamäki 85 81 76 73 71 81 72 80 82 72 2.7

13 Elias Nurmi 74 77 67 80 72.7 2.7

15 Kristian Peltoniemi 73 73 3

16 Onni Juurakko 74 74 4

17 Atte Valkama 76 73 75 75 74.3 4.3

18 Lari Hiirikoski 87 75 74 75 74.7 4.7

19 Jani Suosalo 89 101 82 85 80 84 83 80 89 80 78 75 85 73 75.3 5.3

20 Markku Autio 70 89 69 76 6.7

20 Kai Uurinmäki 82 80 87 84 87 85 83 84 83 81 89 82 79 79 76 85 75 82 76.7 6.7

22 Ilkka Huttunen 80 79 85 76 75 76.7 7.3

23 Esa Aittolampi 87 85 85 78 82 79 78 94 85 80 83 80 82 78 77 77.7 7.7

24 Joni Pihlajamäki 79 81 74 78 8

24 Juho 78 78 8

26 Markku Pajunen 80 77 78.5 8.5

27 Vili Viitanen 79 79 9

28 Jani-Pekka Sepponen 82 82 85 85 86 74 79.3 10

28 Taneli Autio 80 80 10

30 Jussi Mursula 87 79 84 79 80.7 10.7

31 Tomi Ojala 81 81 11

31 Jimi Pettersson 79 79 11

31 Valtteri Sillanpää 80 82 81 11

31 Tom Biskop 81 81 11

35 markus johansson 75 86 80.5 11.5
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Average Last
HC

36 Jari-Pekka Nikkola 90 85 92 83 93 84 80 82.3 12.3

37 Jimi Jarva 85 81 83 13

38 Jukka Murtonen 84 84 14

38 Juho Lahtinen 84 84 14

38 Luka Närvä 84 84 14

41 Jyri Lehtonen 89 89 89 78 85.3 15.3

42 Jukka Rantamäki 86 88 86 88 83 88 85 15.7

43 Kalle Asunmaa 86 86 16

43 Iiro Latvanen 86 86 16

43 Jarkko Hauta-aho 86 86 16

43 Lassi Vähäkuopus 86 86 16

47 Juhani Huhtamäki 94 92 90 85 83 97 97 90 94 92 100 89 95 94 85.7 17

47 Jussi Anttila 88 93 92 88 86 88 94 91 90 86 90 87 87 87 88 86.3 17

49 Pekka Jokinen 88 88 18

50 Markku Penninkangas 89 88 88.5 18.5

51 Simo Suutari 88 88 20

52 Niko Krappe 89 104 97 94 101 97 92 91.7 21.7

53 Lasse Vilhunen 95 95 25

54 Hannu-Pekka Kulmala 98 97 97.5 27.5

55 Vili Nurminen 96 96 28

56 Julius Uurinmäki 97 110 104 94 148 105 98.3 29

57 Esko mannisenmäki 100 100 30

58 dimitri johansson 101 101 31

59 Elias Huhtamäki 108 123 92 107.7 37.7

60 Matias Kivinummi 116 116 46
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Sum

1 Kai Uurinmäki 82 80 87 84 87 85 83 84 83 81 89 82 79 79 76 85 75 82 1483

2 Esa Aittolampi 87 85 85 78 82 79 78 94 85 80 83 80 82 78 77 1233

3 Jussi Anttila 88 93 92 88 86 88 94 91 90 86 90 87 87 87 88 1335

4 Jani Suosalo 89 101 82 85 80 84 83 80 89 80 78 75 85 73 1164

5 Juhani Huhtamäki 94 92 90 85 83 97 97 90 94 92 100 89 95 94 1292

6 Aleksi Huhtamäki 85 81 76 73 71 81 72 80 82 701

7 Aapeli Hietakangas 86 84 71 71 70 63 69 514

8 Hermanni Huhtamäki 78 76 79 79 70 70 74 526

9 Jari-Pekka Nikkola 90 85 92 83 93 84 80 607

10 Niko Krappe 89 104 97 94 101 97 92 674

11 Jani-Pekka Sepponen 82 82 85 85 86 74 494

12 Jukka Rantamäki 86 88 86 88 83 88 519

13 Julius Uurinmäki 97 110 104 94 148 105 658

14 Ilkka Huttunen 80 79 85 76 75 395

15 Elias Nurmi 74 77 67 80 298

16 Atte Valkama 76 73 75 75 299

17 Lari Hiirikoski 87 75 74 75 311

18 Jussi Mursula 87 79 84 79 329

19 Jyri Lehtonen 89 89 89 78 345

20 Heikki Saunanen 63 70 69 202

21 Aati Vesala 66 70 71 207

22 Oula Kontio 75 71 67 213

23 Markku Autio 70 89 69 228

24 Joni Pihlajamäki 79 81 74 234

25 Elias Huhtamäki 108 123 92 323

26 Markku Pajunen 80 77 157

27 Valtteri Sillanpää 80 82 162

28 markus johansson 75 86 161

29 Jimi Jarva 85 81 166

30 Markku Penninkangas 89 88 177

31 Hannu-Pekka Kulmala 98 97 195

32 Tuomas Autio 63 63

32 Taavi Suutari 63 63

34 Juhani Hepola 66 66

35 Pyry Kilpeläinen 67 67

35 Santtu Aatola 67 67

37 Oskari Saukko 69 69

38 Kristian Peltoniemi 73 73

39 Onni Juurakko 74 74

40 Juho 78 78

41 Vili Viitanen 79 79

42 Taneli Autio 80 80

43 Tomi Ojala 81 81

44 Jimi Pettersson 79 79

45 Tom Biskop 81 81

46 Jukka Murtonen 84 84

46 Luka Närvä 84 84

46 Juho Lahtinen 84 84

49 Lassi Vähäkuopus 86 86

49 Kalle Asunmaa 86 86

49 Jarkko Hauta-aho 86 86

49 Iiro Latvanen 86 86

53 Pekka Jokinen 88 88

53 Simo Suutari 88 88

55 Juuso syrjälä 92 92

56 Lasse Vilhunen 95 95

57 Vili Nurminen 96 96

58 Esko mannisenmäki 100 100

59 dimitri johansson 101 101

60 Matias Kivinummi 116 116
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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